
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Two Sat 9-May SSt

Unit# 7: Our festivals: Pg: 25, 26 reading: learn 

think + knowledge corner

Two Mon 11-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 27 Learn: Qno. 1 to 3 Pg: 28 + fact 

byte Pg: 26

Two Tue 12-May SSt

Learn: Fill in the blanks, True/ False. Let's find 

out + Let's do it

Two Wed 13-May SSt

Unit# 8: Helping and sharing Reading pg: 29 

Learn: Q1, 2

Two Thu 14-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 30 Learn Qno 3

Two Fri 15-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 31 Learn think

Two Sat 16-May SSt

Learn Pg: 32 complete

Two Mon 18-May SSt

Unit# 9: Let's draw a map. Reading Pg: 33 Learn, 

Q1, 2

Two Tue 19-May SSt

Reading Pg: 34 Learn: Q3, Fill in the blanks + 

True False

Two Wed 20-May SSt

Reading: Pg: 35 Learn Think + knowledge corner

Two Thu 21-May SSt

Learn: Let's do it + Let's find out. Pg: 36

Two Fri 22-May SSt

Unit# 10: water we use Reading: Pg: 37, 38

Two Sat 23-May SSt

Learn: Q1, 2, 3. Reading: Pg: 39. Learn: think + 

knowledge corner Pg: 39

Two Mon 25-May SSt

Learn: Pg: 40 True/ False + Let's find out + Let's 

do it


